SCM Series Supercapacitor Modules
Series-Connected Supercapacitors
The new series of cylindrical electrochemical double-layer
capacitors offers excellent pulse power handling
characteristics based on the combination of very high
capacitance and very low ESR. Used by themselves or in
conjunction with primary or secondary batteries, they
provide extended back up time, longer battery life, and

• Scanners
• Toys and Games
HOW TO ORDER
SCM
Series
SuperCap
Module
QUALITY
INSPECTION
TERMINATION OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
Parts are tested for Life Cycle, high
temperature load life, temperature
characteristics, vibration resistance, and
humidity characteristics. See page 2 for
more information.
These supercapacitors are compatible with
hand soldering, as well as reflow and wave
soldering processes, so long as appropriate
precautions are followed. See page 5 for
more information
R
Diameter
R = 8mm
S = 10mm
T = 12.5mm
14
Case Length
Two digits
Represent case
Length in mm
C
Voltage Code
C = 5.0V
D = 5.4V
474
Capacitance
Code
105 = 1F
106 = 10F
107 = 100F
108 = 1000F
M
Tolerance
M = ±20%
R
Package/Lead Format
R = Shrink Wrap/Radial
S = Plastic/Radial
B
Package
B = Bulk
A
Balancing
A = Unbalanced
B = Passive Balanced
0
Mounting
0 = Vertical
1 = Horizontal
-40°C to +65°C @ 5.0V – 5.4V Balanced
-40°C to +85°C @ 4.2V – 4.6V Balanced
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
QUALIFICATION TEST SUMMARY
Test Test Method Parameter Limits
Life Cycle
Capacitors are cycled between specified voltage and half-rated voltage under constant
current at +25°C for 50,000 cycles
Capacitance Change
ESR
Appearance
≤30% of initial value
≤2 times initial value

≤2 times initial value
No remarkable defects
Humidity
Voltage: 2.7V
RH: 90~95%
Test Duration: 240 hours
Temperature: 40 ± 2°C
Capacitance Change
ESR
Appearance
≤30% of initial value
≤2 times initial value
No remarkable defects
SCM Series Supercapacitor Modules
Series-Connected Supercapacitors
SCMR14C474MRBA0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65 * 2 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR14D474MRBB0 8 14 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 6 300 600 0.86 1871 0.0019 1
SCMR18C105MRBA0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.0 65 * 6 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR18D105MRBB0 8 18 1 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 10 150 300 1.57 2095 0.004 1.7
SCMR22C155MRBA0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65 * 10 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22D155MRBB0 8 22 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 15 120 240 2.13 2160 0.006 2.3
SCMR22C255MRBA0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.0 65 * 20 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMR22D255MRBB0 10 22 2.5 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 25 75 150 3.07 1727 0.0101 2.4
SCMR22C505MRBA0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.0 65 * 25 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMR22D505MRBB0 12.5 22 5 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 30 65 130 6.75 2499 0.0202 2.9
SCMR32C755MRBA0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.0 65 * 65 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
SCMR32D755MRBB0 12.5 32 7.5 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 70 55 120 9.2 2339 0.0203 3.2
SCMR14C474MSBA0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.0 65 * 260 8 12 61.3 3727 0.1013 5.2
SCMR14D474MSBB0 9 16 0.47 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 600 6 9 96.4 2468 0.2025 5.1
SCMR18C105MSBA0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.0 65 * 260 8 12 61.3 3727 0.1013 5.2
SCMR18D105MSBB0 9 20 1 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 600 6 9 96.4 2468 0.2025 5.1
SCMR22C155MSBA0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.0 65 * 650 6 9 103.8 2131 0.3032 5.2
SCMR22D155MSBB0 9 24 1.5 ±20% 5.4 65 ** 1000 4 5 173.5 2639 0.4045 5.6
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage